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515 JASZCZAK Andrzej
11

412  LESNIAK Grzegorz
8

409 WESOLOWSKI Michat
5

437 SOBOCINSKI Tomasz

2

@

5 Laps (20,415 Km) - Start 03.08.2021 17:15

AUTOMOBILFLUB W EL KDF DLEF]

Speed DAl TOR POZNAN

413 CZERKA Mateusz
10

426 LYSENKO Tomasz
7

406 BEZULSKI Andrzej
4

444 PURTAK Marcin

1

Pole Position

!

WTOREK - SDT 600-TWIN-1000
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AUTOMDBILFLUNS WIEL K 0F DLEF]

gevene SOOOC DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM e
SPEED DAY WTOREK - SDT 600-TWIN-1000
Classification after 5 Laps (20,415 Km) Winner Avg 147,030 Km/h
Poz Nr. Kierowca Nat. Okrazen Catkowity czas Réznica Najlepszy czas okr W okr  Model Klasa Pkt
1 444 PURTAK Marcin 5 8:19.858 = 1:37.671 5 SDT 1000 25
2 423 ZURAWSKI Krzysztof 5 8:28.454 08.596 1:39.785 5 SDT 1000 20
3 409 WESOLOWSKI Michat 5 8:29.247 09.389 1:40.037 5 SDT 1000 16
4 426 LYSENKO Tomasz 5 8:38.527 18.669 1:40.897 3 SDT 1000 13
5 406 BEZULSKI Andrzej 5 8:38.574 18.716 1:41.705 2 SDT 1000 11
6 417 PALACZ Pawet 5 8:39.645 19.787 1:41.878 4 SDT 600 25
7 412 LESNIAK Grzegorz 5 8:52.897 33.039 1:44.515 5 SDT 600 20
8 413 CZERKA Mateusz 5 8:52.950 33.092 1:44.381 5 SDT 600 16
9 434 KOCAK Grzegorz 5 8:53.269 33.411 1:44.706 3 SDT 1000 10
10 515 JASZCZAK Andrzej 5 9:41.658 1:21.800 1:54.235 2 SDT TWIN 25
Best lap: nr 444 - PURTAK Marcin 1:37.671 in lap 5 Avg 150,493 Race start 03.08.2021 17:18:41 Race finish03.08.2021 17:28:27

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 4)
437 SOBOCINSKI Tomasz . SDT 1000 . . Non Partito
641 ILKOW Janusz . SDT 600 . . Non Partito

Esposto ore: 17:34

ZRIDGESTONE
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SPEED DAY
Poz Nr. Kierowca
1 444 PURTAK Marcin
2 423 ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
3 409 WESOLOWSKI Michat
4 426 LYSENKO Tomasz
5 406 BEZULSKI Andrzej
6 434 KOCAK Grzegorz
1 417 PALACZ Pawet
2 412 LESNIAK Grzegorz
3 413 CZERKA Mateusz
1 515 JASZCZAK Andrzej

T

WTOREK - SDT 600-TWIN-1000
Classification after 5 Laps (20,415 Km)

Nat. Okrazen Catkowity czas Réznica
SDT 1000

5 8:19.858 -

5 8:28.454 08.596

5 8:29.247 09.389

5 8:38.527 18.669

5 8:38.574 18.716

5 8:53.269 33.411

SDT 600

5 8:39.645 19.787

5 8:52.897 33.039

5 8:52.950 33.092
SDT TWIN

5 9:41.658 1:21.800

Best lap: nr 444 - PURTAK Marcin 1:37.671 in lap 5 Avg 150,493

Najlepszy czas okr

1:37.671
1:39.785
1:40.037
1:40.897
1:41.705
1:44.706

1:41.878
1:44.515
1:44.381

1:54.235

AUTOMOBILFLLUE W EL KDF DLEF]

W okr

w N W nnn

Race start 03.08.2021 17:18:41

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 4)
437 SOBOCINSKI Tomasz
641 ILKOW Janusz

© GMT Race

SDT 1000
SDT 600

Esposto ore: 17:35

weweenae SPeed DAY TOR POZNAR

Winner Avg 147,030 Km/h

Model Klasa

SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000
SDT 1000

SDT 600
SDT 600
SDT 600

SDT TWIN

Race finish03.08.2021 17:28:27

Non Partito

Non Partito

ZRIDGESTONE

Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 03 August 2021

Pkt

25
20
16
13
11
10

25
20
16

25
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ALUTOM

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

SPEED DAY WTOREK - SDT 600-TWIN-1000
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time 1 1:47.236 17:20:31.110
Po. 1-# 444 PURTAK M. - . 3:19.858
1 1:41.825 17:20:25.792 2 1:43.174 17:22:14.284
2 1:38.841 17:22:04.633 3 1:42.582 17:23:56.866
3 1:39.681 17:23:44.314 4 1:41.878 17:25:38.744
4 1:39.063 17:25:23.377 5 1:42.091 17:27:20.835
5 1:37.671 17:27:01.048
) Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 412 LESNIAK G. - . +33.039
- Diff. First . 90
Po. 2 - # 423 ZURAWSKI K. - . +08.596 ! 1:47.096 17:20:34.462
1 1:45.382 17:20:28.578 2 1:45.111 17:22:19.573
2 1:40.554 17:22:09.132 3 1:44.995 17:24:04.568
3 1:40.774 17:23:49.906 4 1:45.004 17:25:49.572
4 1:39.953 17:25:29.859 5 1:44.515 17:27:34.087
5 1:39.785 17:27:09.644
Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 413 CZERKA M. - . +33.002
Diff. First . 90~
Po. 3 - # 409 WESOLOWSKI M. - . +09.389 1 1:48.842 17:20:33.984
1 1:45.336 17:20:29.115 2 1:45.759 17:22:19.743
2 1:40.394 17:22:09.509 3 1:45.062 17:24:04.805
3 1:40.360 17:23:49.869 4 1:44.954 17:25:49.759
4 1:40.531 17:25:30.400 5 1:44.381 17:27:34.140
5 1:40.037 17:27:10.437
Diff. First
Po. 9 - # 434 KOCAK G. - . +33.411
Diff. Fi g 90-
Po.4-#426 LYSENKO T. - 418660 ! 1:49.734 17:20:34.119
1 1:46.088 17:20:30.460 2 1:44.894 17:22:19.013
2 1:41.088 17:22:11.548 3 1:44.706 17:24:03.719
3 1:40.897 17:23:52.445 4 1:45.513 17:25:49.232
4 1:42.921 17:25:35.366 5 1:45.227 17:27:34.459
5 1:44.351 17:27:19.717
Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 515 JASZCZAK A. - . +1:21.800
Diff. First 1 1:58.047 17:20:42.885
Po. 5 - # 406 BEZULSKI A. - . +18.716
1 1:47.312 17:20:31.114 2 1:54.235 17:22:37.120
2 1:41.705 17:22:12.819 3 1:55.315 17:24:32.435
3 1:42.219 17:23:55.038 4 1:54.843 17:26:27.278
4 1:42.010 17:25:37.048 5 1:55.570 17:28:22.848
5 1:42.716 17:27:19.764
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 417 PALACZP. - . +19.787

Fastest lap: 1:37.671
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